GOUVDSMIT

MAGNETICS

Product Features

Description
SKU

Product key
Version

Size

Height (H)
Height (L)
Diameter (d)
Attachment
Holding force
Shear force
Magnet quality
Max. operating / product temperature

Colour

Pot magnets rubber coated

NDFE POT ZW RUB A,22X6 M4

DRBUS

SKU: GM17481

Pot magnet rubber coated
GM 17481

NDFE POT ZW RUB A 22X6 M4 DRBUS
Threaded bush

@22 mm

6 mm

11.5 mm

8 mm

M4

58 N

15N

Neodymium (NdFeB)

60 °C

Black

Visit our website for specifications, drawings, documentation, accessories, spare parts and more

https://www.goudsmitmagnets.com/solutions/mounting-holding-magnets/pot-magnets-magnetic-hooks/pot-magnets-

rubber-coated.html?sku=GM17481
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